
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Discus Throw M55 (1.5)
Judge: STEMPLEWSKA Marta

Klaus Liedtke GER Medelby, GER 00-10-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 64.58

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-27  14:10:00

End: 19-03-27  15:10:00

1 510 Tom JENSEN M55 47.56Denmark

2 3616 Mieczyslaw SZPAK M55 47.46 SB Poland

3 1956 Karsten SCHNEIDER M55 44.72Germany

4 1098 André LOICQ M55 43.61France

5 1069 Lionel GUENEGAN M55 43.42 SB France

6 3480 Miroslaw PUTA M55 41.33Poland

7 973 David ADELE M55 39.18France

8 2020 Christian WELKE M55 39.10Germany

9 1796 Timo KRINKE M55 34.93Germany

10 525 Per SABROE M55 34.61 SB Denmark

11 3632 Zbigniew TLUSZCZ M55 33.62Poland

12 1339 Michael HAUSLER M55 32.33Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 2839 Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN M55 28.71Norway

14 1385 Allan LEIPER M55 28.12Great Britain and Northern Ireland

15 33 Daniel Adrián SILVEYRA M55 27.56Argentina

16 1562 Peter WISHART M55 25.66Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2730 Nerguibaatar TSERENNADMID M55 DNS     Mongolia
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I II III IV V VI

45.44 x 45.69 47.31 x 47.56Tom JENSEN

42.07 47.40 - 43.95 46.64 47.46Mieczyslaw SZPAK

43.21 x 41.77 43.83 44.72 xKarsten SCHNEIDER

36.44 39.25 43.61 x 42.01 41.38André LOICQ

42.35 37.25 x 42.88 x 43.42Lionel GUENEGAN

41.33 x x x x xMiroslaw PUTA

32.23 36.52 x x 36.63 39.18David ADELE

37.86 37.70 36.89 37.84 39.10 38.14Christian WELKE

30.80 x 34.93Timo KRINKE

32.48 33.65 34.61Per SABROE

33.27 x 33.62Zbigniew TLUSZCZ

x 32.33 30.21Michael HAUSLER

28.71 x 27.79Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN

x 28.12 xAllan LEIPER

23.09 27.56 25.15Daniel Adrián SILVEYRA

24.93 25.66 xPeter WISHART

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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